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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 22 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2/21/2026 - 15:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem, SM 28.31 486
2. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.26 440
3. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Swimming club Proleter 29.39 435
4. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.82 416
5. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.06 406
6. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 31.36 358

17 - 18 years

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.26 609
2. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.45 596
3. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 27.22 547
4. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.80 514
5. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.86 510
6. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.93 456
7. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.17 444

15 - 18 years

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.26 609
2. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.45 596
3. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 27.22 547
4. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.80 514
5. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.86 510
6. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem, SM 28.31 486
7. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.93 456
8. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.17 444
9. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.26 440

10. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Swimming club Proleter 29.39 435
11. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.82 416
12. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.06 406
13. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 31.36 358

Open

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.26 609
2. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.45 596
3. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.62 585
4. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.88 568
5. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 27.22 547
6. SALAMON, Csanad 07 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 27.38 538
7. PERISIC, Stefan 03 Tri Delfina 27.68 520
8. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.80 514
9. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.86 510

10. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem, SM 28.31 486
11. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 28.55 474
12. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.93 456
13. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.17 444
14. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.26 440
15. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Swimming club Proleter 29.39 435
16. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 29.79 417
17. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.82 416
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 22, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 30.01 408
19. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.06 406
20. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 30.32 396
21. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 30.91 373
22. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 31.36 358
23. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 31.42 356
24. KOPORNYIK GERGO, David 11 NICS-HSUVC 32.30 327
25. HUSARIK, Martin 13 SC Dinamo 33.11 304
26. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.53 268
27. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 36.93 219
28. RUZSA, Marcell 16 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 38.44 194
29. TOMASEVSKI, Nikolaj 17 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.05 148
30. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 44.90 122
31. CEBARA, Marko 15 PK Arena 2015 45.82 114
32. GABOV, Dmitrii 16 PK Arena 2015 56.76 60
33. DJERIC, Marko 15 PK Arena 2015 1:00.17 50


